MILLARD ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Kolton Taylor (January 2027)
4980 N 3000 W

Delta, UT 84624
Koltonmt@gmail.com
801-850-1163

Becky Callister (February 2029)
Snow College

216 W 3500 S

Delta, UT 84624

Cell  435-864-8603
Becky.Callister@millardk12.org

Kevin Morris (February 2029)
Millard County Tourism

71 S200 W

Delta, UT 84624

Cell 435-979-0950
millardcountytravel@gmail.com

Jeff Christensen (February 2029)
Millard County Care and Rehab.
645 S 700 E

Fillmore, UT 84631

435-406-6983
jeff65Schris@outlook.com

Adam Richins ( January 2027)
Millard County
arichins@co.millard.ut.us
435-590-5113

Commissioner Bill Wright 801-404-7066

Dan Davies (January 2026) Chair
435-253-1101

Fillmore City
daviesandcompany@gmail.com

Lucas Stevens (April 2026)
Signature Real Estate

PO Box 36019

Holden, UT 84636

Cell 435-253-1138

Lucas@signaturerealestate.com

Dennis Alldredge (February 2029)

Cell 435-253-0281
Dennis@millardk12.org

Evelyn Warnick (January 2027)
Millard County

435-864-7957
ewarnick01@hotmail.com
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